
235 Ashaway Road | Bradford, RI 02808
ashawayrvresort.com |  (401) 377-8100

All Park Model Rentals are a minimum of 2 nights.
 Holidays are a minimum of 3 nights. Rates subject to change without notice.

Rates throughRates through
October 2024October 2024

PARK MODEL RENTALS
Weekday: 
Weekend/Holiday: 
Weekly: 
Monthly:

2 BEDROOM
$250
$275

$1,550
$4,650

1 BEDROOM
W/LOFT
$200
$225

$1,250
$4,200

SEASONAL RV SITE $6,200


